

SEC:181:2023-24/NS October 11, 2023

The Manager - Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited Capital Market – Listing Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re: Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificates under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificate, as mentioned below, for 50 shares held in our company by Mr. Narayanan Seetharaman jointly with Mrs. Sankari Seetharaman.

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00011975	62915	11813558-11813607	50
Total			50

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant CCO & Company Secretary









From:

Narayanan Seetharaman & Sankari Seetharaman 10-1/4F Laxmi Nivas Ganapathi Layout First Cross Street K K Pudur Coimbatore 641038

Date: 11/10/2023



To Mr. P N Srikant CCO & Company Secretary Sundaram Finance Limited

21 Patullos Road Chennai 600002

Dear Sir,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Re: 50 shares held by us under folio no.11975 in your company

We wish to inform you that the share certificate for 50 shares held by us in the above folio no. has been misplaced.

* S. Sankari

We request you to kindly inform the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

(Narayanan Seetharaman) (Sankari Seetharaman)